
Day & Date 

Monday, 
09.03.2026 

Wednesday, 
11.03.2026 

Friday, 
13.03.2026 

Monday, 
16.03.2026 

BHARTIYA SHIKSHA BOARD 
All India Secondary School Examination (Class X) 

Time 

Date-Sheet (REVISED) 

All India Senior School Examination (Class XIl) 
March 2026 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 03 Hrs. 

|10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 

DurationClass 

03 Hrs. 

02 Hrs. 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 03 Hrs. 

for 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM 02 Hrs. 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 03 Hrs. 

and 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 03 Hrs. 

X 003 

XIl 

X 

XII 

XII 

X 

X 

XII 

X 

Subject 
Code 

XII 

103 

001 

034 

004 

006 

152 

165 

018 

032 

039 

054 

101 

036 

144 

149 

128 

148 

Subject Name 

English Language and Literature 

English (Core) 

Hindi (Course-A) 

Hindi (Course-B) 

Assamese 

Bodo 

Biology 

Yoga 

Punjabi 

Painting 

Artificial Intelligence 

Information Technology 

Hindi (Core) 

Mathematics 

Economics 

Mathematics 

Spanish 

Sociology 



Day & Date 

|Wednesday, 
18.03.2026 

Monday, 
23.03.2026 

Tuesday. 
24.03.2026 

Wednesday, 
25.03.2026 

Time 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

DurationClass Subject 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 03 Hrs. 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

03 Hrs. 

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM O2 Hrs. 

10:30 AM to 01:30 PM 

03 Hrs 

03 Hrs. 

X 

XII 

X 

XII 

XII 

XII 

X 

XII 

Code 

002 

035 

150 

27]/26 

160 

141 

037 

102 

154 

145 

153 

038 

142 

151 

Subject Name 

Sanskrit Course -A 

Sanskrit Course -B 

Physics 

Computer Science 

History 

Science 

Sanskrit 

Painting 

Hindustani Music (Vocal) 

Physical Education 

Social Science 

Political Science 

Chemistry 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO BE FOLLOWED STRICTLY BY THE CANDIDATES 
WHILE APPEARING IN THE EXAMINATION: 

1. All the instructions issued while appearing in Examination Centres will be strictly 
adhered to by the Candidates. 

2. Candidates must follow all the instructions given on the Admit card. 
3. Duration for each Examination will be as mentioned in Date-sheet and Admit Card 
4.15 minutes time will be given to the Students to read the Question Paper 

Rajbir Singh 
28|! 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMÍNATİON 
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