



BHARTIYA SHIKSHA BOARD

Date-Sheet (REVISED)

for

All India Secondary School Examination (Class X)

and

All India Senior School Examination (Class XII)

March 2026

Day & Date	Time	Duration	Class	Subject Code	Subject Name
Monday, 09.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	003	English Language and Literature
			XII	103	English (Core)
Wednesday, 11.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	001	Hindi (Course-A)
				034	Hindi (Course-B)
				004	Assamese
				006	Bodo
			XII	152	Biology
	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	02 Hrs.	XII	165	Yoga
Friday, 13.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	018	Punjabi
	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	02 Hrs.	X	032	Painting
				039	Artificial Intelligence
				054	Information Technology
	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	XII	101	Hindi (Core)
Monday, 16.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	036	Mathematics
			XII	144	Economics
				149	Mathematics
				128	Spanish
				148	Sociology

Prerna
27/03/26

Rajasthani
27/03/26

A
27/03/2026

Day & Date	Time	Duration	Class	Subject Code	Subject Name
Wednesday, 18.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	002	Sanskrit Course - A
				035	Sanskrit Course - B
			XII	150	Physics
				160	Computer Science
				141	History
Monday, 23.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	037	Science
			XII	102	Sanskrit
Tuesday, 24.03.2026	10:30 AM to 12:30 PM	02 Hrs.	XII	154	Painting
				145	Hindustani Music (Vocal)
	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs	XII	153	Physical Education
Wednesday, 25.03.2026	10:30 AM to 01:30 PM	03 Hrs.	X	038	Social Science
			XII	142	Political Science
				151	Chemistry

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO BE FOLLOWED STRICTLY BY THE CANDIDATES WHILE APPEARING IN THE EXAMINATION:

1. All the instructions issued while appearing in Examination Centres will be strictly adhered to by the Candidates.
2. Candidates must follow all the instructions given on the Admit card.
3. Duration for each Examination will be as mentioned in Date-sheet and Admit Card
4. 15 minutes time will be given to the Students to read the Question Paper

Rajbir Singh
Rajbir Singh
28/1/2026

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Surma
27/01/26

Rajbir Singh
27/01/26

A
27/01/26